
Wet Paints! Presents
Woodburn Art Center  (503) 982 6450

Bob Ross Oil Painting Schedule Jan-Jun 2022

Lone Tree
Fri Jan 7, 10 am – 2 pm

Elephant
Sat. Feb 19, 10 am – 2 pm

Devil's Bridge
Fri. Apr. 1, 10 am – 2 pm

Crimson Tide
Sat. May 21, 10 am – 2 pm

Crocus' in the Snow
Sat. Jan 22, 10 am-2 pm

Hazy Day
Fri. Mar. 4, 10 am – 2 pm

Royal Majesty
Sat. Apr. 23, 10 am – 2 pm

Hibiscus
Fri, June 3, 10 am – 2 pm

The Sisters
Fri. Feb 4, 10 am – 2 pm

Ocean Breeze
Sat. Mar. 19, 10 am – 2 pm

Mountain Flowers
Fri. May 6, 10 am – 2 pm

The Storm Has Passed
Sat. June 18, 10 am – 2 pm


